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LIVING LIGHT

TERES PRO ART

4000

30° 15° 0° L

105°

90°

75°

60°

45

cd/kim
€0-C180 == = C90-C270

CODE Q FLUX

14GB15K3 15W 25° - 36° 3000K 1530Im

Optics
PC lens adjatable 25°-36° with flaps, CRI>95.

Body
Die-cast aluminum with epoxy powder coating.

Technical features

In track driver

CoB LED technology
>113 Im/W
CRI>90/CRI>95

Eye safety: RGO/RG1
Mac Adams 3
L80/B10 >50.000h

5 years warranty

Legal references

In compliance with the safety standards EN 60 598-1 and UNI EN 12464-1 (lighting for working places).

Wiring
RE: Standard wiring is 230-240V/50-60Hz with power factor >0.97
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SIZE
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